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2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

SRF/T3 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles
SRF Qual 2 9/20/2016 08:15
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:17:54
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd
8 8:32:07.800 1:39.513 30.606
(17) Scott Rettich
1 8:20:20.580 2:03.194 33.236 (42) Todd Harris
2 8:22:03.270 1:42.690 30.798 1 8:20:19.835 2:03.869 33.050
3 8:23:43.873 1:40.603 30.474 2 8:22:01.825 1:41.990 30.660
4 8:25:23.854 1:39.981 30.284 3 8:23:42.596 1:40.771 30.495
5 8:27:03.313 1:39.459 30.061 4 8:25:22.865 1:40.269 30.610
6 8:28:42.845 1:39.532 29.972 5 8:27:02.457 1:39.592 30.196
7 8:30:22.495 1:39.650 30.227 6 8:28:42.129 1:39.672 30.032
8 8:32:01.611 1:39.116 30.075 7 8:30:22.732 1:40.603 30.140
8 8:32:02.413 1:39.681 30.278
(01) Byron Mead
1 8:20:24.480 2:00.370 34.053 (92) Cliff White
2 8:22:06.786 1:42.306 30.772 1 8:20:21.608 2:00.674 33.396
3 8:23:47.283 1:40.497 30.529 2 8:22:04.188 1:42.580 31.075
4 8:25:27.654 1:40.371 30.400 3 8:23:44.688 1:40.500 30.575
5 8:27:08.027 1:40.373 30.692 4 8:25:24.535 1:39.847 30.501
6 8:28:47.982 1:39.955 30.343 5 8:27:04.948 1:40.413 30.431
7 8:30:27.273 1:39.291 30.204 6 8:28:45.544 1:40.596 30.533
8 8:32:06.654 1:39.381 30.106 7 8:30:25.294 1:39.750 30.486
8 8:32:04.886 1:39.592 30.388
(27) Quinten Nelson
1 8:20:23.890 2:00.611 33.848 (70) Max Koff
2 8:22:04.745 1:40.855 30.610 1 8:20:22.373 2:00.030 33.286
3 8:23:45.745 1:41.000 30.444 2 8:22:04.526 1:42.153 30.826
4 8:25:26.144 1:40.399 30.507 3 8:23:45.486 1:40.960 30.422
5 8:27:05.714 1:39.570 30.329 4 8:25:25.237 1:39.751 30.329
6 8:28:47.493 1:41.779 30.194 5 8:27:05.157 1:39.920 30.305
7 8:30:27.027 1:39.534 30.419 6 8:28:44.993 1:39.836 30.195
8 8:32:06.398 1:39.371 30.198 7 8:30:24.704 1:39.711 30.087
8 8:32:04.314 1:39.610 30.337
(11) Mike Miserendino
1 8:20:21.183 2:01.842 33.358 (25) Richard Baldwin
2 8:22:02.827 1:41.644 30.680 1 8:20:25.918 1:59.859 33.199
3 8:23:43.339 1:40.512 30.525 2 8:22:10.137 1:44.219 31.054
4 8:25:23.173 1:39.834 30.282 3 8:23:51.227 1:41.090 30.779
5 8:27:02.937 1:39.764 30.347 4 8:25:32.310 1:41.083 30.693
6 8:28:42.428 1:39.491 30.010 5 8:27:13.003 1:40.693 30.476
7 8:30:22.187 1:39.759 30.276 6 8:28:52.863 1:39.860 30.214
8 8:32:02.178 1:39.991 30.335 7 8:30:33.195 1:40.332 30.318
8 8:32:14.152 1:40.957 30.729
(77) Matthew Harper
1 8:20:22.027 2:00.322 33.352 (48) Josh Oberdick
2 8:22:04.312 1:42.285 30.995 1 8:20:27.349 1:59.300 33.877
3 8:23:45.223 1:40.911 30.437 2 8:22:10.579 1:43.230 31.060
4 8:25:24.727 1:39.504 30.333 3 8:23:51.840 1:41.261 30.997
5 8:27:04.658 1:39.931 30.697 4 8:25:33.005 1:41.165 31.005
p6 8:30:37.876 3:33.218 5 8:27:13.709 1:40.704 30.759
7 8:32:16.250 1:38.374 30.620 6 8:28:53.886 1:40.177 30.545
7 8:30:34.133 1:40.247 30.282
(104) Daniel McBreen 8 8:32:17.290 1:43.157 32.704
1 8:20:25.081 2:00.493 34.317
2 8:22:07.494 1:42.413 30.867 (36) Craig Blackwell
3 8:23:48.193 1:40.699 30.670 1 8:20:38.731 2:04.065 34.525
4 8:25:28.403 1:40.210 30.525 2 8:22:26.104 1:47.373 32.560
5 8:27:08.406 1:40.003 30.423 3 8:24:10.402 1:44.298 31.391
6 8:28:48.325 1:39.919 30.335 4 8:25:52.741 1:42.339 31.354
7 8:30:27.836 1:39.511 30.314 5 8:27:34.851 1:42.110 31.274
8 8:32:07.461 1:39.625 30.552 6 8:29:17.097 1:42.246 31.402
7 8:30:58.159 1:41.062 30.621
(28) Jacob Pipal 8 8:32:40.201 1:42.042 31.294
1 8:20:24.341 1:59.250 33.371
2 8:22:07.942 1:43.601 30.923 (8) Whitney Strickland
3 8:23:48.399 1:40.457 30.679 1 8:20:26.378 1:59.495 33.359
4 8:25:28.769 1:40.370 30.639 2 8:22:40.931 2:14.553 31.843
5 8:27:08.742 1:39.973 30.545 3 8:24:24.629 1:43.698 32.097
6 8:28:48.688 1:39.946 30.507 4 8:26:13.746 1:49.117 34.663
7 8:30:28.287 1:39.599 30.578 5 8:27:55.294 1:41.548 31.199
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2016 SCCA National Championship Runoffs

SRF/T3
SRF Qual 2

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:17:54

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 miles
9/20/2016 08:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPd
6 8:29:37.256 1:41.962 31.617 7 8:31:11.041 1:44.206 31.716
7 8:31:18.709 1:41.453 31.152 8 8:32:53.425 1:42.384 31.283
8 8:33:00.752 1:42.043 30.924
(7) Scott Cypher
(26) Scott Schweitzer 1 8:20:47.470 1:56.658 35.223
1 8:20:36.324 2:03.970 35.510 2 8:22:39.083 1:51.613 34.734
2 8:22:21.269 1:44.945 31.672 3 8:24:23.624 1:44.541 31.625
3 8:24:04.414 1:43.145 31.165 4 8:26:06.884 1:43.260 31.663
4 8:25:46.563 1:42.149 31.176 5 8:27:50.761 1:43.877 32.047
5 8:27:28.116 1:41.553 30.848 6 8:29:33.479 1:42.718 31.339
7 8:31:16.678 1:43.199 31.528
(184) Neil Killey 8 8:32:59.455 1:42.777 31.104
1 8:20:46.346 1:56.335 35.464
2 8:22:33.062 1:46.716 31.811 (62) Thomas Kirchman
3 8:24:15.727 1:42.665 31.128 1 8:20:45.485 1:59.245 35.382
4 8:25:59.780 1:44.053 31.659 2 8:22:35.541 1:50.056 32.902
5 8:27:44.288 1:44.508 31.623 3 8:24:22.039 1:46.498 32.208
6 8:29:27.062 1:42.774 31.193 4 8:26:06.642 1:44.603 31.654
7 8:31:09.339 1:42.277 31.051 5 8:27:51.660 1:45.018 32.057
8 8:32:50.939 1:41.600 31.074 6 8:29:35.213 1:43.553 31.792
7 8:31:18.423 1:43.210 31.553
(12) Benjamin Brinn 8 8:33:02.038 1:43.615 31.634
1 8:20:42.032 1:56.643 34.529
2 8:22:30.778 1:48.746 32.802 (6) Jim Tibor
3 8:24:15.435 1:44.657 31.162 1 8:20:54.130 2:01.737 36.192
4 8:25:58.968 1:43.533 31.495 2 8:22:46.032 1:51.902 33.730
5 8:27:42.195 1:43.227 31.233 3 8:24:33.142 1:47.110 32.436
6 8:29:24.040 1:41.845 31.008 4 8:26:18.182 1:45.040 32.472
7 8:31:06.210 1:42.170 31.248
8 8:32:48.765 1:42.555 30.941 (66) Bill Watts
1 8:20:38.289 2:04.547 34.607
(4) Joseph Wolf 2 8:22:27.371 1:49.082 32.649
1 8:20:43.126 1:58.940 34.254 3 8:24:14.295 1:46.924 33.351
2 8:22:31.579 1:48.453 31.757 4 8:26:00.597 1:46.302 31.727
3 8:24:15.083 1:43.504 31.196 5 8:27:45.663 1:45.066 31.744
4 8:25:58.709 1:43.626 31.546 6 8:29:31.273 1:45.610 33.462
5 8:27:41.752 1:43.043 31.012 7 8:31:16.348 1:45.075 31.507
6 8:29:23.616 1:41.864 31.062 8 8:33:01.784 1:45.436 32.271
7 8:31:07.927 1:44.311 31.754
8 8:32:49.781 1:41.854 31.015 (91) Jim Tibor
1 8:20:54.983 2:01.546 36.224
(84) Donald White 2 8:22:47.522 1:52.539 33.940
1 8:20:45.933 1:57.594 35.488 3 8:24:35.016 1:47.494 33.050
2 8:22:35.962 1:50.029 33.053 4 8:26:22.506 1:47.490 32.967
3 8:24:21.391 1:45.429 32.035 5 8:28:13.323 1:50.817 33.196
4 8:26:05.666 1:44.275 31.750 6 8:30:01.888 1:48.565 33.302
5 8:27:49.118 1:43.452 31.426
6 8:29:32.139 1:43.021 31.558
7 8:31:15.021 1:42.882 31.227
8 8:32:57.344 1:42.323 31.072
(04) Mark Peyser
1 8:20:40.455 2:04.741 35.039
2 8:22:29.162 1:48.707 32.437
3 8:24:14.469 1:45.307 31.852
4 8:25:59.413 1:44.944 31.628
5 8:27:44.672 1:45.259 31.721
6 8:29:30.812 1:46.140 33.580
7 8:31:14.394 1:43.582 31.244
8 8:32:56.738 1:42.344 31.193
(72) Vincent Balch
1 8:20:35.832 2:05.660 35.640
2 8:22:25.849 1:50.017 32.899
3 8:24:13.836 1:47.987 33.520
4 8:25:58.565 1:44.729 31.716
5 8:27:44.051 1:45.486 31.623
6 8:29:26.835 1:42.784 31.317
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